
March 2024 Shopping List

$39.99

$36.99

$31.99

$30.99

$30.99

$29.99

$27.99

$26.99

$24.99

$23.99

$21.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$9.00

$11.99

$9.00

$9.00

Die-namics:

Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade 

Stitched Eyelet Lace Rectangle STAX

You Rescued Me - Jenoblade 

Stitched High/Low Strip Cover-Up

Stitched Center Strip Cover-Up

Stitched Eyelet Lace Circle STAX

Beauty of Spring - Stacey Yacula

You Bring Sunshine

Girls' Night In - Jenoblade

Ear for You - YUZU

Tranquil Swans

On the Mend - Pure Innocence

Bundle of Love - Pure Innocence

Healing Love - Pure Innocence

Important Peep - Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Beauty of Spring - Stacey Yacula

Ear for You - YUZU

You Rescued Me - Jenoblade 

Girls' Night In - Jenoblade

Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade

You Bring Sunshine

Tranquil Swans

Important Peep - Pure Innocence

On the Mend - Pure Innocence

Bundle of Love - Pure Innocence

Healing Love - Pure Innocence

$14.99

$11.99

$15.99

$12.99

Die-namics:

Birthday Vibes

Balloon Animal

Clear Stamps:

Best Day Ever

Stencils:

Party Streamers Stencil Set

In Case You Missed It!
Birthday Vibes Card Kit Release

My Wish List



$41.38

$37.78

$44.98

$38.68

$52.18

$40.48

$34.18

$15.29

$21.98

$17.09

Bundles:

SY Beauty of Spring Bundle

    • Beauty of Spring Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU Ear for You Bundle

    • Ear for You Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB You Rescued Me Bundle

    • You Rescued Me Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Girls' Night In Bundle

    • Girls' Night In Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Wings & Wishes Bundle

    • Wings & Wishes Stamp Set & Die-namics

You Bring Sunshine Bundle

    • You Bring Sunshine Stamp Set & Die-namics

Tranquil Swans Bundle

    • Tranquil Swans Stamp Set & Die-namics

PI Important Peep Bundle

    • Important Peep Stamp Set & Die-namics

PI On the Mend Bundle

    • On the Mend Stamp Set & Die-namics

PI Bundle of Love Bundle

    • Bundle of Love Stamp Set & Die-namics

March 2024 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$392.84

$16.19

Bundle:

March 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Beauty of Spring Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Ear for You Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • You Rescued Me Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Girls' Night In Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Wings & Wishes Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • You Bring Sunshine Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Tranquil Swans Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Important Peep Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • On the Mend Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Bundle of Love Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics

    • Healing Love Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Stitched Eyelet Lace Rectangle STAX Die-namics

    • Stitched Eyelet Lace Circle STAX Die-namics

    • Stitched High/Low Strip Cover-Up Die-namics

    • Stitched Center Strip Cover-Up Die-namics

Bundles (Cont’d):

PI Healing Love Bundle

    • Healing Love Stamp Set & Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


