ly Favorite

March 2024 Shopping List

Die-namics:

☐ Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade	\$39.99
□ Stitched Eyelet Lace Rectangle STAX	\$36.99
You Rescued Me - Jenoblade	\$31.99
Stitched High/Low Strip Cover-Up	\$30.99
Stitched Center Strip Cover-Up	\$30.99
Stitched Eyelet Lace Circle STAX	\$29.99
Beauty of Spring - Stacey Yacula	\$27.99
☐ You Bring Sunshine	\$26.99
Girls' Night In - Jenoblade	\$24.99
Ear for You - YUZU	\$23.99
Tranquil Swans	\$21.99
On the Mend - Pure Innocence	\$9.99
Bundle of Love - Pure Innocence	\$9.99
Healing Love - Pure Innocence	\$8.99
Important Peep - Pure Innocence	\$7.99
Clear Stamps:	
Beauty of Spring - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Ear for You - YUZU	\$17.99
Ear for You - YUZU You Rescued Me - Jenoblade	\$17.99 \$17.99
You Rescued Me - Jenoblade	\$17.99
☐ You Rescued Me - Jenoblade ☐ Girls' Night In - Jenoblade	\$17.99 \$17.99
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade You Bring Sunshine 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade You Bring Sunshine Tranquil Swans 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade You Bring Sunshine Tranquil Swans Important Peep - Pure Innocence 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$9.00
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade You Bring Sunshine Tranquil Swans Important Peep - Pure Innocence On the Mend - Pure Innocence 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$9.00 \$11.99
 You Rescued Me - Jenoblade Girls' Night In - Jenoblade Wings & Wishes - Jenoblade You Bring Sunshine Tranquil Swans Important Peep - Pure Innocence On the Mend - Pure Innocence Bundle of Love - Pure Innocence 	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$9.00 \$11.99 \$9.00

In Case You Missed It! Birthday Vibes Card Kit Release			
Die-namics:			
Birthday Vibes	\$14.99		
🔲 Balloon Animal	\$11.99		
Clear Stamps: Best Day Ever	\$15.99		
Stencils:			
Party Streamers Stencil Set	\$12.99		

My Wish List



-avorite

March 2024 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Bundles:

SY Beauty of Spring Bundle	\$41.38
• Beauty of Spring Stamp Set & Die-namics	
YUZU Ear for You Bundle • Ear for You Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$37.78
JB You Rescued Me Bundle • You Rescued Me Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$44.98
JB Girls' Night In Bundle • Girls' Night In Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$38.68
JB Wings & Wishes Bundle • Wings & Wishes Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$52.18
You Bring Sunshine Bundle • You Bring Sunshine Stamp Set & Die-nami	\$40.48 cs
Tranquil Swans Bundle • Tranquil Swans Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$34.18
PI Important Peep Bundle • Important Peep Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$15.29
PI On the Mend Bundle • On the Mend Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$21.98
PI Bundle of Love Bundle • Bundle of Love Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$17.09

Bundles (Cont'd):

PI Healing Love Bundle

- \$16.19
- Healing Love Stamp Set & Die-namics

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundle:

- March 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$392.84
 - Beauty of Spring Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Ear for You Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - You Rescued Me Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Girls' Night In Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Wings & Wishes Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - You Bring Sunshine Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Tranquil Swans Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Important Peep Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - On the Mend Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Bundle of Love Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics
 - Healing Love Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Stitched Eyelet Lace Rectangle STAX Die-namics
 - Stitched Eyelet Lace Circle STAX Die-namics
 - Stitched High/Low Strip Cover-Up Die-namics
 - Stitched Center Strip Cover-Up Die-namics